OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Activity Pkg

Pcm

Warm Weather Pkg

19" Cayenne Design Wheels

18" Spare Wheel Mounted On Rear
Comfort Seats W/memory
Tilt/sliding Moonroof

Heated Front Seats

Soft Look Embossed Leather
Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Roof Rails

Heat-insulating Laminated Glass
W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy
Glass

Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors
Heated Windshield Washers

INTERIOR

Titanium-look Interior

60/40 Split Folding Rear Seats

Trip Computer

Pwr Windows

Pwr Door Locks

Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior
Surveillance, Inclination Sensor

Automatic Climate Control W/dual Front

Passenger Controls-inc: Auto Air
Recirculation System W/air Quality
Sensor, Particle/pollen/carbon Filter
Bose Am/fm Radio-inc: Cd Player,
14-speakers

Lockable Air-cooled Glovebox & Front

Passenger Seat Storage Compartment
Stainless Steel Door Entry Guard & Pedal

Pads
Leather-wrapped Shift Lever

Model Cayenne
Year 2004

VIN WP1AB29P44LA74065

Trim S
Color Black

Engine  4.5L DOHC SMPI Aluminum
Water-Cooled 32-Valve V8 Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

Dual Front/rear Adjustable Cup Holders
(6) Aux Pwr Outlets

Retractable Luggage Compartment Cover
W/detachable Storage Cassette, Pull-out
Luggage Net

MECHANICAL

4.5| (275) Dohc Smpi Aluminum
Water-cooled 32-valve V8 Engine
Resonance-tube Induction

6-speed Tiptronic S Transmission W/od
Porsche Traction Management (ptm)
Permanent All-wheel Drive

Fully Galvanized Steel Body W/integrated
Frame

Brake Pad Wear Sensors W/in Dash Warning
Light

SAFETY

Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
Front Side-impact Airbags

Front/rear Side Curtain Airbags

Front Airbag Deactivation

Side-guard Door Beams

Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear
Seats

Total Base Price
Activity Pkg
Pcm
Warm Weather Pkg
19" Cayenne Design Wheels
18" Spare Wheel Mounted On Rear
Comfort Seats W/memory
Tilt/sliding Moonroof
Heated Front Seats
Soft Look Embossed Leather
Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest

HIGHWAY MPG

$55,900.00

$3,870.00
$3,050.00
$2,960.00
$2,190.00
$1,800.00
$1,290.00
$1,100.00

$480.00

$395.00

$175.00

$73,210.00




