CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- Activity Pkg
- * Pcm
- * Warm Weather Pkg
- * 19" Cayenne Design Wheels
- * 18" Spare Wheel Mounted On Rear
- * Comfort Seats W/memory
- * Tilt/sliding Moonroof
- * Heated Front Seats
- * Soft Look Embossed Leather
- * Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

- * Roof Rails
- Heat-insulating Laminated Glass
 W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy
- * Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors
- * Heated Windshield Washers

INTERIOR

- * Titanium-look Interior
- * 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seats
- * Trip Computer
- * Pwr Windows
- * Pwr Door Locks
- * Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior Surveillance, Inclination Sensor
- * Automatic Climate Control W/dual Front Passenger Controls-inc: Auto Air Recirculation System W/air Quality Sensor, Particle/pollen/carbon Filter
- * Bose Am/fm Radio-inc: Cd Player, 14-speakers
- Lockable Air-cooled Glovebox & Front Passenger Seat Storage Compartment
- Stainless Steel Door Entry Guard & Pedal Pads
- * Leather-wrapped Shift Lever

Cayenne

Model

- * Dual Front/rear Adjustable Cup Holders
- * (6) Aux Pwr Outlets
- Retractable Luggage Compartment Cover W/detachable Storage Cassette, Pull-out Luggage Net

MECHANICAL

- 4.5l (275) Dohc Smpi Aluminum
 Water-cooled 32-valve V8 Engine
- * Resonance-tube Induction
- * 6-speed Tiptronic S Transmission W/od
- * Porsche Traction Management (ptm) Permanent All-wheel Drive
- Fully Galvanized Steel Body W/integrated Frame
- Brake Pad Wear Sensors W/in Dash Warning Light

SAFETY

- * Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
- * Front Side-impact Airbags
- * Front/rear Side Curtain Airbags
- * Front Airbag Deactivation
- * Side-guard Door Beams
- * Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear Seats

Year	2004
VIN	WP1AB29P44LA74065
Trim	S
Color	Black
Engine	4.5L DOHC SMPI Aluminum
	Water-Cooled 32-Valve V8 Engine

Total Base Price	\$55,900.00
Activity Pkg	\$3,870.00
Pcm	\$3,050.00
Warm Weather Pkg	\$2,960.00
19" Cayenne Design Wheels	\$2,190.00
18" Spare Wheel Mounted On Rear	\$1,800.00
Comfort Seats W/memory	\$1,290.00
Tilt/sliding Moonroof	\$1,100.00
Heated Front Seats	\$480.00
Soft Look Embossed Leather	\$395.00
Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest	\$175.00

MSRP \$73,210.00